PRESS RELEASE



BAEDC Contact: De'Andre Fahie

Contact Title: Director of Talent Attraction and Workforce Development

Email: De'Andre.Fahie@bachamber.com

Mobile: (918) 750-3479

Work In BA Career Fair: Connecting Talent with Opportunities

[Broken Arrow, OK] — The Broken Arrow Economic Development Corporation (BAEDC) is hosting the upcoming Work In BA Career Fair, a boutique professional networking event, on October 2, 2024, from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. at the Central on Main Ballroom, 210 North Main, Broken Arrow, OK 74012.

Event Details:

Date: October 2, 2024

• Time: 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

- Location: Central on Main Ballroom (210 N. Main St., Broken Arrow, OK 74012)
- Visit our website, brokenarrowedc.com for more information or to register

Event Highlights:

- Career Opportunities: Job seekers can connect with employers of various industries such as manufacturing, healthcare, customer service and more.
- Networking: The fair provides an invaluable networking opportunity for professionals, recent graduates and seasoned experts alike to connect with potential employers and industry peers.
- Recruitment: Employers can engage with top-tier talent, conduct interviews on-site, and identify candidates who align with their organizational goals.

"The Career Fair highlights our strong dedication to fostering a thriving local job market," says De'Andre Fahie, Director of Talent Attraction and Workforce Development at the BAEDC. "We are focused on connecting skilled individuals with opportunities that will fuel continued growth in Broken Arrow's economy."

###

About BAEDC:

The Broken Arrow Economic Development Corporation is committed to promoting economic growth, innovation, and development in our region. Through strategic partnerships and initiatives, we aim to create a thriving business environment that benefits our community.